
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 am.

12.00 - 

01.00 pm.

01.00 - 

02.00 pm

02.00 - 

03.00 pm

03.00 - 

04.00pm

1 2 3 4 4 5 6

MON ATCD JP OS SRP MEFA Sports

TUE ATCD SRP OS

WED MEFA OS JP

THU SRP JP ATCD MEFA

FRI OS SRP MEFA

SAT JP ATCD
Library/ 

Internet

Class Teacher 

Time Table In-charge HoD - IT

Mrs. N V S Sowjanya

JP LAB Java Programming Laboratory 

Mrs. N V S Sowjanya                         

Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary               

Mrs. P V Komali                        

Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy

SOC-II
Web Application Development Using Full Stack - 

Frontend Development

Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy                         

Mr. D Konda Babu                           

Mrs. T Kavitha                           

Mrs. P V Komali   

ATCD Automata Theory and Compiler Design Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary

JP Java Programming Mrs. N V S Sowjanya

OS LAB Operating Systems Laboratory 

Mrs. T Ganga Bhavani                          

Mr. D Konda Babu                        

Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy                 

Mrs. T Kavitha

SRP Statistics with R Programming Dr. T Satyanarayana

OS Operating Systems Mrs. T Ganga Bhavani

MEFA Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis Mr. K Anand

RP LAB R Programming Laboratory

Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy                  

Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary                                            

Mrs. A Manga Devi                      

Mrs. Ch Naga Lakshmi Geetha

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

       DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR  2022-23   II Sem                      II IT II SEM CLASS TIMETABLE w.e.f 30-01-2023

LUNCH

RP LAB

OS LAB

JP LAB

SOC-II LAB

Counselling/ Remedial


