

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 II Sem				II IT II SEM CLASS TIMETABLE w.e.f 30-01-2023			
Days	09-00 - 10.00 am.	10.00 - 11.00 am.	11.00 - 12.00 am.	12.00 - 01.00 pm.	01.00 - 02.00 pm	02.00 - 03.00 pm	03.00 - 04.00pm
	1	2	3	4	4	5	6
MON	ATCD	JP	os		SRP	MEFA	Sports
TUE	OS LAB			I HINGH	ATCD	SRP	os
WED	MEFA OS JP		JP LAB				
THU	SRP	JP	ATCD	LUNCH	MEFA	Counselling/ Remedial	
FRI	os	SRP	MEFA			SOC-II LAB	
SAT	JP	ATCD	Library/ Internet		RP LAB		
SRP		Statistics with R Programming				Dr. T Satyanarayana	
os		Operating Systems				Mrs. T Ganga Bhavani	
ATCD		Automata Theory and Compiler Design				Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary	
JP		Java Programming				Mrs. N V S Sowjanya	
MEFA		Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis				Mr. K Anand	
RP LAB		R Programming Laboratory				Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary Mrs. A Manga Devi Mrs. Ch Naga Lakshmi Geetha	
OS LAB		Operating Systems Laboratory				Mrs. T Ganga Bhavani Mr. D Konda Babu Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy Mrs. T Kavitha	
JP LAB		Java Programming Laboratory				Mrs. N V S Sowjanya Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary Mrs. P V Komali Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy	
SOC-II		Web Application Development Using Full Stack - Frontend Development			Stack -	Mrs. D Bhavya Reddy Mr. D Konda Babu Mrs. T Kavitha Mrs. P V Komali	
Class Tea	acher					Mrs. N V S Sowj	janya